
 
     

 

 

 

         

       

      

     

     

        

     

    

      

    

   

 

   

  

 

       

 

   

  

Harden Village Council 
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments 

Asset Description 

Assets & Projects 

Bench seat 

Bench seats x 2 

Bench seats x 2 

Boundary signs x 5 

Christmas lamp post motifs x 3 

Christmas lamp post motifs x 7 

Defibtech Lifeline View defibrillator & cabinet 

Glenn View bench seat (WI bench) 

Light strings (40 x white and 10 x multicolour) 

Meeting tables (2) and chairs (12) 

Mini picnic table 

Noticeboards 

Parkland picnic table in hardwood 

Telephone kiosk 

Two grit bins 

ICT 

60" 4:3 Tripod Screen 

Asus laptop 

Epson EB S72 Projector 

iStorage datAshur Pro encrypted USB back up 

Thermal Imaging Camera 

Grand Total: 

Date Acquired 

14/03/2019 

28/02/2021 

21/06/2019 

08/09/2021 

03/12/2021 

03/05/2022 

03/02/2017 

16/10/2016 

16/05/2016 

04/07/2013 

14/02/2017 

28/10/2019 

28/02/2017 

11/03/2018 

08/11/2018 

12/10/2010 

15/04/2019 

12/10/2010 

10/05/2018 

14/01/2023 

Purchase Value Current Value 

412.00 292.00 

879.00 791.00 

824.00 585.00 

4,824.00 4,341.00 

1,710.00 1,368.00 

2,580.00 2,064.00 

1,721.00 757.00 

447.00 212.00 

2,385.00 835.00 

537.00 106.00 

253.00 111.00 

846.00 600.00 

590.00 260.00 

1.00 1.00 

497.00 308.00 

18,506.00 

75.00 

779.00 

300.00 

94.00 

510.53 

1,758.53 

20,264.53 

12,631.00 

1.00 

200.00 

1.00 

20.00 

510.00 

732.00 

13,363.00 

Location /Responsibility 

Village centre (Post Office) 

WI benches - Long Lane & Wilsden Road 

Ryecroft & Harden Road (bus stop) 

All 5 entry points into Harden 

Village centre lamp posts 

Village centre lamp posts 

Harden Pharmacy. Owned by HVC. 

Glenn View. 50% HVC and 50% Harden WI 

Village centre trees 

Memorial Hall 

Harden Memorial Park 

Village centre 

Harden Memorial Park 

Junction of Keighley Road and Long Lane 

Village centre 

Memorial Hall 

Clerk & RFO 

Memorial Hall 

Clerk & RFO 

Memorial Hall 

https://13,363.00
https://12,631.00
https://20,264.53
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https://18,506.00

