## **Harden Village Council**

## **Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments**

	Fixed Assets and Long Term investments			
Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility
Assets & Projects				
Bench seat	14/03/2019	412.00	292.00	Village centre (Post Office)
Bench seats x 2	28/02/2021	879.00	791.00	WI benches - Long Lane & Wilsden Road
Bench seats x 2	21/06/2019	824.00	585.00	Ryecroft & Harden Road (bus stop)
Boundary signs x 5	08/09/2021	4,824.00	4,341.00	All 5 entry points into Harden
Christmas lamp post motifs x 3	03/12/2021	1,710.00	1,368.00	Village centre lamp posts
Christmas lamp post motifs x 7	03/05/2022	2,580.00	2,064.00	Village centre lamp posts
Defibtech Lifeline View defibrillator & cabinet	03/02/2017	1,721.00	757.00	Harden Pharmacy. Owned by HVC.
Glenn View bench seat (WI bench)	16/10/2016	447.00	212.00	Glenn View. 50% HVC and 50% Harden WI
Light strings (40 x white and 10 x multicolour)	16/05/2016	2,385.00	835.00	Village centre trees
Meeting tables (2) and chairs (12)	04/07/2013	537.00	106.00	Memorial Hall
Mini picnic table	14/02/2017	253.00	111.00	Harden Memorial Park
Noticeboards	28/10/2019	846.00	600.00	Village centre
Parkland picnic table in hardwood	28/02/2017	590.00	260.00	Harden Memorial Park
Telephone kiosk	11/03/2018	1.00	1.00	Junction of Keighley Road and Long Lane
Two grit bins	08/11/2018	497.00	308.00	Village centre
		18,506.00	12,631.00	
ICT				
60" 4:3 Tripod Screen	12/10/2010	75.00	1.00	Memorial Hall
Asus laptop	15/04/2019	779.00	200.00	Clerk & RFO
Epson EB S72 Projector	12/10/2010	300.00	1.00	Memorial Hall
iStorage datAshur Pro encrypted USB back up	10/05/2018	94.00	20.00	Clerk & RFO
Thermal Imaging Camera	14/01/2023	510.53	510.00	Memorial Hall
		1,758.53	732.00	
Grand Total:		20,264.53	13,363.00	